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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 12 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2014-06-28 - 11:29 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Grupa S1

1. MAMISTVALOV Izhak 79 Israel 2:31.87 715 1:09.59 1:22.28

Grupa S2

1. CZECH Jacek 76 Start Tarnobrzeg 2:34.84 510 1:13.66 1:21.18
2. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech KSI Start Szczecin 2:53.73 361 1:23.79 1:29.94
3. LASZKIEWICZ Marcin 92 Start Bialystok 4:13.42 116 2:07.30 2:06.12

Grupa S3

1. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS Warszawa 2:08.65 390 1:01.10 1:07.55
2. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS Warszawa 2:25.66 269 1:11.27 1:14.39
3. LUKIN Pawel 97 Atak Elblag 3:46.01 72 1:47.67 1:58.34

Grupa S4

1. MATYJA Jakub Unia Oswiecim 88 Start Katowice 2:21.89 196 1:09.68 1:12.21
2. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:22.64 31 2:04.97 2:17.67

Grupa S5

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 1:59.63 187 53.97 1:05.66
2. TOPKIN Matz 98 Estonia 2:02.36 175 58.34 1:04.02
3. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 2:11.96 139 1:03.41 1:08.55
4. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 2:16.84 125 1:01.76 1:15.08
5. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:39.15 79 1:13.53 1:25.62
6. WOLNIAK Hieronim 73 Start Poznan 2:48.65 67 1:22.15 1:26.50
7. PORTALA Bartlomiej 90 Start Zielona Gora 3:19.26 40 1:35.81 1:43.45

Grupa S6

1. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:37.82 300 45.65 52.17
2. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 1:41.50 268 45.71 55.79
3. ERMAN Vladimir 84 Kazahstan 1:52.65 196 47.99 1:04.66
4. DZWONKOWSKI Dominik 91 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:07.47 135 58.83 1:08.64
5. BOGUTA Jakub 90 IKS Warszawa 2:08.10 133 1:02.15 1:05.95
6. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 Start Kalisz 2:11.14 124 55.28 1:15.86
7. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:02.99 20 1:56.85 2:06.14

Grupa S7

1. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:18.16 460 37.86 40.30
2. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 1:29.09 311 42.87 46.22
3. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:30.20 299 40.86 49.34
4. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:32.67 276 45.59 47.08
5. KUREK Radoslaw 92 Start Zielona Gora 1:37.23 239 44.60 52.63
6. HANKUS Kamil Unia Oswiecim95 Start Katowice 1:39.51 223 46.11 53.40
7. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 1:45.02 190 48.54 56.48
8. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 2:00.95 124 53.53 1:07.42
9. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:11.33 97 58.38 1:12.95

10. GIEDROYC-JURACHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 2:39.98 54 1:10.86 1:29.12
11. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:51.43 44 1:19.11 1:32.32
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S8

1. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:15.16 427 36.14 39.02
2. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:16.27 408 33.63 42.64
3. GRZEBIEN Pawel Start Tarnow 1:17.67 387 34.73 42.94
4. GELHAAR Max 97 BV Leipzig 1:20.32 350 37.68 42.64
5. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:37.02 198 43.69 53.33
6. SYPYTKOWSKI Wojciech 91 Start Bialystok 1:53.29 125 51.05 1:02.24
7. ZODKIEWICZ Filip 95 Start Bialystok 2:09.03 84 1:00.99 1:08.04

Grupa S9

1. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 1:06.36 579 32.13 34.23
2. KOTKOWSKI Michal 98 Start Poznan 1:11.16 469 33.48 37.68
3. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:13.03 434 34.88 38.15
4. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 1:15.75 389 36.60 39.15
5. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 1:16.09 384 35.49 40.60
6. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 1:22.92 297 39.37 43.55
7. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 1:31.29 222 41.85 49.44
8. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 1:31.96 217 42.28 49.68
9. KONDRACKI Janusz 96 Start Bialystok 1:44.86 147 48.01 56.85

DSQ JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz 87 Start Bialystok 1:27.50 40.25 47.25

Grupa S10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 56.75 720 27.29 29.46
2. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 58.11 671 27.61 30.50
3. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazahstan 59.26 633 28.71 30.55
4. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:11.54 360 34.57 36.97
5. WLOSKOWSKI Adam 92 Start Bialystok 1:14.44 319
6. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:14.66 316 36.04 38.62
7. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:15.33 308 35.93 39.40
8. NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 1:17.14 287 34.86 42.28
9. TUL Jakub 99 Start Wroclaw 1:17.68 281 38.00 39.68

10. BLASKEVICIUS Edvardas 81 Feniksas Wilno 1:19.14 266 33.05 46.09
11. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:19.77 259 35.83 43.94
12. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 1:22.01 239 38.07 43.94
13. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 1:23.94 223 38.50 45.44
14. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 1:25.31 212 39.58 45.73
15. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:33.65 160 44.40 49.25

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 1:06.14 629 31.24 34.90
2. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazahstan 1:13.74 454 33.39 40.35
3. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 1:21.83 332 37.73 44.10
4. DUDA Arkadiusz 94 UKS Laski 1:23.98 307 38.77 45.21
5. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 1:24.81 298 37.77 47.04
6. SITEK Rafal 90 NWP Krakow 1:45.00 157 48.05 56.95
7. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:58.96 108 55.02 1:03.94

Grupa S12

1. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 59.87 615 28.69 31.18
2. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 1:03.90 506 30.51 33.39
3. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 1:07.05 438 31.39 35.66
4. YESSIRKEPOV Bekzhan 98 Kazahstan 1:10.47 377 31.93 38.54
5. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 1:10.99 369 32.95 38.04
6. UAKPAYEV Alibek 94 Kazahstan 1:11.17 366 34.37 36.80
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S13

1. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 56.84 762 27.46 29.38

Grupa S1 - 10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 56.75 720 27.29 29.46
2. MAMISTVALOV Izhak 79 Israel 2:31.87 715 1:09.59 1:22.28
3. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 58.11 671 27.61 30.50
4. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazahstan 59.26 633 28.71 30.55
5. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 1:06.36 579 32.13 34.23
6. CZECH Jacek 76 Start Tarnobrzeg 2:34.84 510 1:13.66 1:21.18
7. KOTKOWSKI Michal 98 Start Poznan 1:11.16 469 33.48 37.68
8. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:18.16 460 37.86 40.30
9. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:13.03 434 34.88 38.15

10. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:15.16 427 36.14 39.02
11. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:16.27 408 33.63 42.64
12. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS Warszawa 2:08.65 390 1:01.10 1:07.55
13. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 1:15.75 389 36.60 39.15
14. GRZEBIEN Pawel Start Tarnow 1:17.67 387 34.73 42.94
15. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 1:16.09 384 35.49 40.60
16. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech KSI Start Szczecin 2:53.73 361 1:23.79 1:29.94
17. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:11.54 360 34.57 36.97
18. GELHAAR Max 97 BV Leipzig 1:20.32 350 37.68 42.64
19. WLOSKOWSKI Adam 92 Start Bialystok 1:14.44 319
20. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:14.66 316 36.04 38.62
21. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 1:29.09 311 42.87 46.22
22. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:15.33 308 35.93 39.40
23. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:37.82 300 45.65 52.17
24. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:30.20 299 40.86 49.34
25. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 1:22.92 297 39.37 43.55
26. NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 1:17.14 287 34.86 42.28
27. TUL Jakub 99 Start Wroclaw 1:17.68 281 38.00 39.68
28. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:32.67 276 45.59 47.08
29. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS Warszawa 2:25.66 269 1:11.27 1:14.39
30. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 1:41.50 268 45.71 55.79
31. BLASKEVICIUS Edvardas 81 Feniksas Wilno 1:19.14 266 33.05 46.09
32. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:19.77 259 35.83 43.94
33. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 1:22.01 239 38.07 43.94

KUREK Radoslaw 92 Start Zielona Gora 1:37.23 239 44.60 52.63
35. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 1:23.94 223 38.50 45.44

HANKUS Kamil Unia Oswiecim95 Start Katowice 1:39.51 223 46.11 53.40
37. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 1:31.29 222 41.85 49.44
38. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 1:31.96 217 42.28 49.68
39. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 1:25.31 212 39.58 45.73
40. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:37.02 198 43.69 53.33
41. ERMAN Vladimir 84 Kazahstan 1:52.65 196 47.99 1:04.66

MATYJA Jakub Unia Oswiecim 88 Start Katowice 2:21.89 196 1:09.68 1:12.21
43. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 1:45.02 190 48.54 56.48
44. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 1:59.63 187 53.97 1:05.66
45. TOPKIN Matz 98 Estonia 2:02.36 175 58.34 1:04.02
46. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:33.65 160 44.40 49.25
47. KONDRACKI Janusz 96 Start Bialystok 1:44.86 147 48.01 56.85
48. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 2:11.96 139 1:03.41 1:08.55
49. DZWONKOWSKI Dominik 91 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:07.47 135 58.83 1:08.64
50. BOGUTA Jakub 90 IKS Warszawa 2:08.10 133 1:02.15 1:05.95
51. SYPYTKOWSKI Wojciech 91 Start Bialystok 1:53.29 125 51.05 1:02.24

DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 2:16.84 125 1:01.76 1:15.08
53. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 2:00.95 124 53.53 1:07.42

LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 Start Kalisz 2:11.14 124 55.28 1:15.86
55. LASZKIEWICZ Marcin 92 Start Bialystok 4:13.42 116 2:07.30 2:06.12
56. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:11.33 97 58.38 1:12.95
57. ZODKIEWICZ Filip 95 Start Bialystok 2:09.03 84 1:00.99 1:08.04
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Grupa S1 - 10

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:39.15 79 1:13.53 1:25.62
59. LUKIN Pawel 97 Atak Elblag 3:46.01 72 1:47.67 1:58.34
60. WOLNIAK Hieronim 73 Start Poznan 2:48.65 67 1:22.15 1:26.50
61. GIEDROYC-JURACHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 2:39.98 54 1:10.86 1:29.12
62. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:51.43 44 1:19.11 1:32.32
63. PORTALA Bartlomiej 90 Start Zielona Gora 3:19.26 40 1:35.81 1:43.45
64. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:22.64 31 2:04.97 2:17.67
65. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:02.99 20 1:56.85 2:06.14

DSQ JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz 87 Start Bialystok 1:27.50 40.25 47.25

Grupa S11 - 13

1. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 56.84 762 27.46 29.38
2. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 1:06.14 629 31.24 34.90
3. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 59.87 615 28.69 31.18
4. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 1:03.90 506 30.51 33.39
5. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazahstan 1:13.74 454 33.39 40.35
6. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 1:07.05 438 31.39 35.66
7. YESSIRKEPOV Bekzhan 98 Kazahstan 1:10.47 377 31.93 38.54
8. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 1:10.99 369 32.95 38.04
9. UAKPAYEV Alibek 94 Kazahstan 1:11.17 366 34.37 36.80

10. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 1:21.83 332 37.73 44.10
11. DUDA Arkadiusz 94 UKS Laski 1:23.98 307 38.77 45.21
12. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 1:24.81 298 37.77 47.04
13. SITEK Rafal 90 NWP Krakow 1:45.00 157 48.05 56.95
14. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:58.96 108 55.02 1:03.94

Open

1. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 56.84 762 27.46 29.38
2. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 56.75 720 27.29 29.46
3. MAMISTVALOV Izhak 79 Israel 2:31.87 715 1:09.59 1:22.28
4. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 58.11 671 27.61 30.50
5. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazahstan 59.26 633 28.71 30.55
6. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 1:06.14 629 31.24 34.90
7. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 59.87 615 28.69 31.18
8. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 1:06.36 579 32.13 34.23
9. CZECH Jacek 76 Start Tarnobrzeg 2:34.84 510 1:13.66 1:21.18

10. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 1:03.90 506 30.51 33.39
11. KOTKOWSKI Michal 98 Start Poznan 1:11.16 469 33.48 37.68
12. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:18.16 460 37.86 40.30
13. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazahstan 1:13.74 454 33.39 40.35
14. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 1:07.05 438 31.39 35.66
15. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:13.03 434 34.88 38.15
16. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:15.16 427 36.14 39.02
17. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:16.27 408 33.63 42.64
18. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS Warszawa 2:08.65 390 1:01.10 1:07.55
19. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 1:15.75 389 36.60 39.15
20. GRZEBIEN Pawel Start Tarnow 1:17.67 387 34.73 42.94
21. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 1:16.09 384 35.49 40.60
22. YESSIRKEPOV Bekzhan 98 Kazahstan 1:10.47 377 31.93 38.54
23. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 1:10.99 369 32.95 38.04
24. UAKPAYEV Alibek 94 Kazahstan 1:11.17 366 34.37 36.80
25. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech KSI Start Szczecin 2:53.73 361 1:23.79 1:29.94
26. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:11.54 360 34.57 36.97
27. GELHAAR Max 97 BV Leipzig 1:20.32 350 37.68 42.64
28. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 1:21.83 332 37.73 44.10
29. WLOSKOWSKI Adam 92 Start Bialystok 1:14.44 319
30. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:14.66 316 36.04 38.62
31. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 1:29.09 311 42.87 46.22
32. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:15.33 308 35.93 39.40
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

33. DUDA Arkadiusz 94 UKS Laski 1:23.98 307 38.77 45.21
34. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:37.82 300 45.65 52.17
35. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:30.20 299 40.86 49.34
36. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 1:24.81 298 37.77 47.04
37. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 1:22.92 297 39.37 43.55
38. NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 1:17.14 287 34.86 42.28
39. TUL Jakub 99 Start Wroclaw 1:17.68 281 38.00 39.68
40. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:32.67 276 45.59 47.08
41. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS Warszawa 2:25.66 269 1:11.27 1:14.39
42. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 1:41.50 268 45.71 55.79
43. BLASKEVICIUS Edvardas 81 Feniksas Wilno 1:19.14 266 33.05 46.09
44. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:19.77 259 35.83 43.94
45. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 1:22.01 239 38.07 43.94

KUREK Radoslaw 92 Start Zielona Gora 1:37.23 239 44.60 52.63
47. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 1:23.94 223 38.50 45.44

HANKUS Kamil Unia Oswiecim95 Start Katowice 1:39.51 223 46.11 53.40
49. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 1:31.29 222 41.85 49.44
50. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 1:31.96 217 42.28 49.68
51. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 1:25.31 212 39.58 45.73
52. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:37.02 198 43.69 53.33
53. ERMAN Vladimir 84 Kazahstan 1:52.65 196 47.99 1:04.66

MATYJA Jakub Unia Oswiecim 88 Start Katowice 2:21.89 196 1:09.68 1:12.21
55. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 1:45.02 190 48.54 56.48
56. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 1:59.63 187 53.97 1:05.66
57. TOPKIN Matz 98 Estonia 2:02.36 175 58.34 1:04.02
58. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:33.65 160 44.40 49.25
59. SITEK Rafal 90 NWP Krakow 1:45.00 157 48.05 56.95
60. KONDRACKI Janusz 96 Start Bialystok 1:44.86 147 48.01 56.85
61. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 2:11.96 139 1:03.41 1:08.55
62. DZWONKOWSKI Dominik 91 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:07.47 135 58.83 1:08.64
63. BOGUTA Jakub 90 IKS Warszawa 2:08.10 133 1:02.15 1:05.95
64. SYPYTKOWSKI Wojciech 91 Start Bialystok 1:53.29 125 51.05 1:02.24

DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 2:16.84 125 1:01.76 1:15.08
66. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 2:00.95 124 53.53 1:07.42

LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 Start Kalisz 2:11.14 124 55.28 1:15.86
68. LASZKIEWICZ Marcin 92 Start Bialystok 4:13.42 116 2:07.30 2:06.12
69. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:58.96 108 55.02 1:03.94
70. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:11.33 97 58.38 1:12.95
71. ZODKIEWICZ Filip 95 Start Bialystok 2:09.03 84 1:00.99 1:08.04
72. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:39.15 79 1:13.53 1:25.62
73. LUKIN Pawel 97 Atak Elblag 3:46.01 72 1:47.67 1:58.34
74. WOLNIAK Hieronim 73 Start Poznan 2:48.65 67 1:22.15 1:26.50
75. GIEDROYC-JURACHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 2:39.98 54 1:10.86 1:29.12
76. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:51.43 44 1:19.11 1:32.32
77. PORTALA Bartlomiej 90 Start Zielona Gora 3:19.26 40 1:35.81 1:43.45
78. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:22.64 31 2:04.97 2:17.67
79. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:02.99 20 1:56.85 2:06.14

DSQ JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz 87 Start Bialystok 1:27.50 40.25 47.25

EXH HALGAS Rafal 00 KSI Start Szczecin 1:40.30 40.49 59.81


